LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
WALRAVENS MICH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
WALRAVENS MICH.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
WALLEZ ALFRED
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.

: 09'00''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES

20160806 - PONT - LE PROGRES - JUNIORS
DU 06/08/16

d'amat. engages :

No alu

151110072
151092461
151092510
151110141
151110217
151109916
151109948
151092603
151110170
161092474
151110201
151092617
151092673
151092627
151092404
151091362
151092614
151092651
151092506
151092566
151110144
151110165
151110056

marq.

NV NVOOWOWOWUONOKONNNOOIOYWUT

12

46

P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.284
.452
.292
.124
.180
.222
.052
.410
.304
.322
.250
.210
.230
.300
.260
.014
-590
.030
172
.052
.284
.274
.352

RFNNRFRFROONOOOOORNORRFEONRKRREN

[elolololololololololololololololololololole o)

190026
190656
2

191755
192870
189942

2
190937
2

91011

oouihubhOOVTWRE AWNNW

Vitesse

1564.
1553.
1543.
1495.
1480.
1479.
1471.
1461.
1458.
1449.
1445.
1442.
1442.
1441.
1431.
1430.
1425.
1424.
1419.
1411.
1394.
1384.
1375.

3476
1678
9358
6672
1995
6448
4262
0699
1353
4477
6178
6671
3076
034

5125
7619
0838
3715
7651
3571
8556
9426
7134

Heure -800



